
Friday Night Lights

Team sweepstakes
Team DEMO EXT FARR GRP IMP INFO MOM ORA PLAY POE PRO PUB RAD SOLOH SOLOS SOS STORY Total Entries PPE Place

Janesville
Parker (N)

0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 2 14 1

Janesville
Craig (B)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 5 11 2

Fort
Atkinson
HS (J)

0 0 8 0 25 23 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 8 0 10 87 8 10.875 3

Stoughton
High

School (R)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 0 10 0 0 0 0 32 3 10.667 4

Sauk
Prairie-

Eagles (O)
13 26 11 0 0 22 6 7 0 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 11 126 12 10.5 5

Milton High
School (D)

0 13 29 0 10 0 0 10 0 18 20 0 7 0 9 10 0 126 12 10.5 5

New Berlin
Eisenhower

(M)
20 12 0 0 0 33 3 12 19 29 15 0 17 21 8 0 19 208 20 10.4 7

Burlington
High

School (A)
22 16 11 0 7 23 24 14 10 12 13 20 13 17 16 23 14 255 25* 10.2 8

Oak Creek
High

School (X)
0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 23 17 0 71 7 10.143 9

Shoreland
Lutheran

High
School

Forensics
(I)

0 0 9 0 15 21 20 10 17 11 0 0 11 10 0 0 6 130 13 10 10

Parkview
High

School (K)
0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 23 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 48 5 9.6 11

Elkhorn
Area High
School (P)

0 0 23 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 17 0 9 9 86 9 9.556 12

Badger HS
(C)

0 11 0 0 36 11 11 15 4 0 19 0 12 0 23 0 10 152 16 9.5 13

Monroe
High

School (T)
0 0 13 23 0 31 3 0 13 30 32 9 23 0 0 17 0 194 21 9.238 14

Union
Grove High
School (L)

14 0 8 0 7 5 8 0 12 10 7 0 9 12 0 0 0 92 10 9.2 15

Whitnall
High

School (U)
0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0 0 0 0 33 4 8.25 16

Johnson
Creek High
School (H)

8 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 3 26 20 0 0 6 0 20 0 106 14 7.571 17

Turner
High

School (F)
6 0 0 6 6 0 5 0 0 19 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 60 8 7.5 18
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Friday Night Lights

Demonstration Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A27 Burlington High School AJ Ivkovich and Maddie Ivkovich Varsity 1 (24) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

A28 Burlington High School Erin Hupy Varsity 4 (21) 3 (21) 4 (21) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 7

F7 Turner High School Emerald Larson Varsity 5 (14) 4 (11) 3 (22) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 8

H13 Johnson Creek High School Tyler Jensen Varsity 3 (19) 3 (17) 4 (20) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 6

L9 Union Grove High School Grace Ziegler Varsity 1 (24) 2 (23) 1 (25) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

M17 New Berlin Eisenhower Srishrika Pattaswamy and Cindy Liu Varsity 2 (20) 4 (20) 3 (22) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

M18 New Berlin Eisenhower Siobhan Carroll Varsity 3 (22) 2 (24) 2 (24) 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

O14 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Matthew Ries Varsity 2 (23) 1 (23) 2 (22) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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Friday Night Lights

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A14 Burlington High School Noel Niec 4 (20) 4 (19) 2 (22) 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 6

A15 Burlington High School Caleb Daubner 3 (20) 3 (21) 4 (18) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 7

C10 Badger HS Sara Dickfoss 2 (24) 2 (22) 3 (19) 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

D11 Milton High School Kamran Mirza 2 (20) 2 (23) 1 (25) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

M10 New Berlin Eisenhower Cindy Bian 1 (25) 3 (20) 2 (25) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

O7 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Mason Gassman 1 (22) 1 (23) 1 (22) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

O8 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Charlotte Larson 3 (21) 1 (23) 3 (22) 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Farrago

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A13 Burlington High School Stella Trapp 3 2 (24) 2 (21) 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

D10 Milton High School Zoe Bloomer 2 (23) 1 (24) 1 (24) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

D9 Milton High School Atalissa Wells 1 1 (25) 1 (24) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

I5 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Kaitlyn Hanson 3 (23) 4 (21) 2 (24) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

J4 Fort Atkinson HS Sierra Schultz 2 (22) 4 (19) 4 (22) 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 7

L4 Union Grove High School Matthew Milonas 3 (17) 3 (21) 4 (18) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 8

O6 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Ibrahim Muhammad 1 (25) 2 (23) 4 (23) 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4

P3 Elkhorn Area High School Kathryn Duwe 4 (22) 3 (23) 3 (20) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 8

P4 Elkhorn Area High School Randy Jacobs 4 3 (22) 3 (23) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 8

P5 Elkhorn Area High School Adrianna Godina 4 (16) 4 (20) 3 (23) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 9

T13 Monroe High School Elaina Jordan 1 (24) 2 (23) 2 (24) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

X7 Oak Creek High School Tre-Thomas Martin 2 1 (25) 1 (25) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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Friday Night Lights

Group Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

F8 Turner High School Hannah Tysse, Jenna Mosley and Raven Villarreal 4 (21) 4 (18) 4 (19) 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7

N2 Janesville Parker Amanda Eaton and Megan Ehle 1 (21) 1 (21) 2 (22) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

P9 Elkhorn Area High School Corrina Lueptow, Lili Martinez and Ben Brauer 1 (24) 1 (23) 1 (22) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

T20 Monroe High School Quinn Moorman and Auria Sieme 2 (23) 2 (22) 1 (23) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

T21 Monroe High School Jenna Calvagna and Cassandra Riese 3 (16) 2 (19) 3 (20) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

U4 Whitnall High School Sophia Abad and Shania Johnson 3 (22) 3 (19) 3 (22) 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6

U5 Whitnall High School Alyssa Poulakos and Elli Siettmann 2 (20) 3 (20) 2 (21) 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Impromptu

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A23 Burlington High School Quinn Adamek Varsity 5 (20) 4 (20) 2 (23) 11 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 8

C13 Badger HS Stella Southwick Varsity 3 (20) 2 (23) 4 (17) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

C14 Badger HS Toni Bishop Varsity 3 (19) 4 (23) 3 (19) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 7

C15 Badger HS Christine Liang Varsity 3 (22) 4 (17) 4 (19) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 9

C16 Badger HS Carley Brown Varsity 2 (20) 1 (23) 3 (23) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

D12 Milton High School Ellen Toberman Varsity 4 (22) 2 (24) 2 (24) 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

F5 Turner High School Ani Sieren Varsity 4 (18) 3 (17) 5 (15) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 10

I9 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Alvaro Zambrano Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 1 (24) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

J7 Fort Atkinson HS Kensington Narkis Varsity 2 (22) 3 (21) 1 (25) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

J8 Fort Atkinson HS Quinn Teubert Varsity 1 (23) 3 (24) 1 (25) 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

K5 Parkview High School Laith Pautsch Varsity 4 (18) 2 (21) 3 (23) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

L7 Union Grove High School Amber Janke Varsity 2 (20) 5 (20) 4 (20) 11 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 8

N1 Janesville Parker Riley Allred Varsity 1 (23) 1 (23) 2 (23) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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Friday Night Lights

Informative/4 Minute

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A16 Burlington High School Raiyaa Huntress Varsity 5 (20) 2 (21) 3 (23) 10 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 13

A17 Burlington High School Ethan Kieffer Varsity 4 (18) 5 (20) 4 (16) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 16

A18 Burlington High School Laura Haske Varsity 1 (23) 1 (24) 1 (25) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

C11 Badger HS Dylan Boyle Varsity 4 (20) 3 (22) 5 (22) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 15

C12 Badger HS Margie Soto Varsity 5 (17) 4 (20) 4 (22) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 16

I6 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Carissa Avery Varsity 2 (20) 4 (20) 2 (25) 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 9

I7 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics McKenzie McIntyre Varsity 2 (24) 4 (21) 1 (21) 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6

J5 Fort Atkinson HS Quinn Abbott Varsity 2 (24) 3 (23) 4 (22) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 12

J6 Fort Atkinson HS Brooke Harlfinger Varsity 2 (22) 1 (24) 1 (24) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

L5 Union Grove High School Christian Demarest Varsity 4 (21) 4 (21) 5 (18) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 16

M11 New Berlin Eisenhower Anna-Louise Emery Varsity 1 (24) 2 (25) 2 (23) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

M12 New Berlin Eisenhower Alyla Gordon Varsity 1 (25) 2 (21) 3 (24) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

M13 New Berlin Eisenhower Layla Kostusak Varsity 4 (20) 3 (21) 3 (19) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 14

O10 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Max Schlavik Varsity 3 (22) 1 (25) 1 (24) 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

O9 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Zane Kalinosky Varsity 1 (21) 5 (19) 3 (23) 9 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 11

T14 Monroe High School Elsa Schaefer Varsity 3 (23) 1 (25) 4 (23) 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

T15 Monroe High School Marissa Vosberg Varsity 3 (19) 2 (24) 2 (24) 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 7

T16 Monroe High School Nisha Forrest Varsity 3 (21) 3 (21) 2 (20) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 10
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Friday Night Lights

Moments in History

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A24 Burlington High School Dori O'Sullivan 1 (25) 2 (24) 1 (23) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

A25 Burlington High School Tucker Schuermann 2 (22) 3 (23) 3 (23) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

C17 Badger HS Anna Dickfoss 4 (19) 1 (25) 2 (24) 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

F6 Turner High School Sidney Roser 4 (18) 5 (18) 4 (20) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 7

H12 Johnson Creek High School Olivia Sykes 1 (22) 2 (23) 2 (21) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

I10 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Joseph Gimbel 5 (19) 4 (20) 3 (21) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 6

I11 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Cody Holmes 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 (25) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

L8 Union Grove High School Riley Morrison 3 (24) 3 (22) 4 (20) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 5

M16 New Berlin Eisenhower Abby Coon 5 (18) 5 (20) 5 (17) 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 8

O13 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Riley Talmedge 3 (21) 4 (21) 5 (16) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 6

T18 Monroe High School Owen Schipper 5 (18) 5 (16) 5 (18) 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 8
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Friday Night Lights

Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Burlington High School Megan Baumeister 1 (25) 2 (22) 1 (25) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

C1 Badger HS Mel Soto 1 (23) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

D1 Milton High School Olivia Seichter 4 (21) 1 (23) 3 (22) 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

H1 Johnson Creek High School Alyssa Kunath 2 (23) 3 (22) 3 (23) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

I1 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Anna Becker 3 (21) 3 (23) 2 (22) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

M1 New Berlin Eisenhower Smriti Tiwari 2 (24) 2 (24) 2 (25) 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

O1 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Caslin Ledwith 3 (18) 4 (22) 4 (23) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 6
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Friday Night Lights

Play Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A29 Burlington High School Dierdre O'Sullivan and Audra Ferguson 3
(24)

3
(22)

2
(24)

8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 6

B5 Janesville Craig Kadin Wojcik and Kiel Wolff 1
(21)

3
(20)

2
(23)

6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

C18 Badger HS Zarin Pirzada and Desirae Lopez 4
(23)

5
(19)

5
(20)

14 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 9

H14 Johnson Creek High School Jayden Solberg and Abby Windl 5
(15)

5
(18)

5
(21)

15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 10

I12 Shoreland Lutheran High School
Forensics

Madelyn Kassulke, Emma Otto and Shawna
Pimentel

2
(24)

2
(21)

4
(22)

8 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

I13 Shoreland Lutheran High School
Forensics

Trinity Williams and Lydia Zarling 5
(18)

2
(23)

4
(21)

11 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 8

L10 Union Grove High School Jordan Goggins and Madylin Lorey 4
(19)

1
(22)

1
(24)

6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

M19 New Berlin Eisenhower Parham Pourdashti and Colin Ashenhurst 2
(21)

4
(20)

3
(23)

9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7

M20 New Berlin Eisenhower Srinika Pattaswamy and Eliska Liang 1
(24)

4
(21)

3
(22)

8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

T19 Monroe High School Matt Sniff and Dan Sniff 3
(20)

1
(24)

1
(25)

5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Friday Night Lights

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A2 Burlington High School Danielle Lamere 4 (21) 1 (24) 1 (25) 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4

D2 Milton High School Sarah Thul 5 (17) 3 (21) 3 (23) 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 15

D3 Milton High School Hannah Mirza 1 (25) 1 (25) 5 (20) 7 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

F1 Turner High School Aubryana Tripp 2 (23) 1 (22) 1 (24) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

F2 Turner High School Autumn Summer 4 (20) 5 (19) 4 (20) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 18

H2 Johnson Creek High School Adriell Patterson 5 (20) 2 (24) 2 (23) 9 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 11

H3 Johnson Creek High School Elizabeth Morrison 4 (18) 3 (22) 4 (18) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 16

H4 Johnson Creek High School Kendra Mueller 5 (18) 4 (21) 4 (15) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 18

H5 Johnson Creek High School Kylie Hehr 5 (17) 5 (18) 3 (22) 13 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 17

I2 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Emily Rouse 2 (23) 4 (19) 1 (25) 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7

K1 Parkview High School Indie Pautsch 2 (21) 4 (18) 2 (23) 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 8

K2 Parkview High School Hailey Beeman 1 (22) 2 (24) 2 (21) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

L1 Union Grove High School Ariena Gronholm 3 (21) 2 (25) 3 (24) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 9

M2 New Berlin Eisenhower Bailey Larsen 1 (24) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

M3 New Berlin Eisenhower Xitlali Martinez 1 (23) 2 (21) 1 (24) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

O2 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Lana Thomas 3 (18) 3 (22) 5 (20) 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 15

O3 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Zondra Tobias 4 (18) 2 (23) 4 (21) 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 13

R1 Stoughton High School Alex Annen 3 (19) 5 (15) 2 (24) 10 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 12

T1 Monroe High School Jade Lara 1 (24) 3 (20) 2 (25) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5

T2 Monroe High School Kalie Lomeli 2 (19) 4 (21) 4 (21) 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 13

T3 Monroe High School Emily Sutter 2 (22) 3 (23) 3 (19) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 9

X1 Oak Creek High School Alyssa Hellrung 3 (22) 1 (25) 5 (17) 9 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 10

X2 Oak Creek High School Natalie Fuhrman 3 (21) 4 (20) 3 (22) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 14
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Friday Night Lights

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A5 Burlington High School Wendy Villagran 2 (24) 1 (23) 2 (23) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

B1 Janesville Craig Brennan McCombs 3 (22) 3 (20) 2 (24) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

B2 Janesville Craig Summer Carns 3 (19) 2 (23) 2 (25) 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 7

B3 Janesville Craig Joanna Kramer 3 (24) 1 (24) 3 (20) 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6

B4 Janesville Craig Grace Palmer 4 (17) 2 (22) 1 (19) 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

C3 Badger HS Jamie Carr 1 (25) 3 (22) 2 (23) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

C4 Badger HS Kristal Hedin 3 (12) 4 (19) 4 (22) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 14

D4 Milton High School Jenna Elfers 4 (12) 4 (20) 4 (18) 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 15

D5 Milton High School Alivia King 1 (21) 2 (22) 1 (25) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

H6 Johnson Creek High School Brooklyn Patterson 3 (21) 2 (24) 1 (23) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

H7 Johnson Creek High School Melanie Hernandez 1 (20) 5 (17) 4 (17) 10 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 10

J1 Fort Atkinson HS Breanna Lurvey 2 (20) 1 (24) 2 (18) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

K3 Parkview High School Cora Schute 2 (15) 4 (21) 3 (21) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 9

L2 Union Grove High School Lucas Jackowski 4 (22) 4 (18) 3 (20) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 14

M4 New Berlin Eisenhower Nithila Sivapunniyam 1 (25) 1 (24) 1 (25) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

R2 Stoughton High School Reanne Mikkelson 2 (23) 1 (24) 1 (24) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

T4 Monroe High School Quinton Carlson 4 (19) 3 (22) 3 (22) 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 12

T5 Monroe High School Evan Bartelt 5 (16) 2 (22) 4 (19) 11 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 13

T6 Monroe High School Cora Rowan 1 (23) 3 (23) 3 (17) 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6

T7 Monroe High School Pruedence Strauch 4 (20) 4 (19) 4 (21) 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 15

U1 Whitnall High School Lily Dockerty 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 (21) 10 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Friday Night Lights

Public Address

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A21 Burlington High School Gregg Pavlic 4 (20) 4 (20) 4 (22) 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4

A22 Burlington High School Emily Rauch 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 (24) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

P8 Elkhorn Area High School Jessica Winters 1 (24) 2 (22) 2 (23) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

T17 Monroe High School Rebekah Rath 3 (23) 3 (21) 3 (23) 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
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Friday Night Lights

Radio Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A6 Burlington High School Nathan Jessup 1 (24) 3 (23) 1 (24) 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

C5 Badger HS Kaleigh Leach 2 (23) 2 (23) 2 (24) 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

D6 Milton High School Lucille Jaloszynski 3 (22) 3 (22) 5 (11) 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 11

I3 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Alyssa Gorte 3 (23) 1 (25) 3 (19) 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6

K4 Parkview High School Anthony Thornton 4 (18) 5 (20) 2 (22) 11 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 10

L3 Union Grove High School Brock Luedtke 2 (24) 4 (20) 3 (20) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 9

M5 New Berlin Eisenhower Cole Gagnon 4 (20) 3 (21) 4 (19) 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 12

M6 New Berlin Eisenhower Josiah Lozano 4 (22) 2 (23) 2 (22) 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 7

O4 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Molly Tierney 1 (25) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

R3 Stoughton High School Mara Hann 3 (23) 2 (23) 3 (22) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 8

T8 Monroe High School Braedon Klemm 1 (25) 4 (22) 1 (23) 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

T9 Monroe High School Noah Gatdula 2 (23) 1 (23) 4 (16) 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

U2 Whitnall High School Serenity Jones 5 (18) 4 (14) 4 (13) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 13
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Friday Night Lights

Solo Humorous Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A19 Burlington High School Pedro Espinoza 4 (19) 5 (21) 3 (22) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 7

A20 Burlington High School Erin Torpy 1 (25) 2 (25) 4 (23) 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4

F4 Turner High School Andrew Himmelmann 3 (22) 2 (22) 3 (24) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

H10 Johnson Creek High School Brandon Blanke 5 (19) 5 (16) 5 (18) 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 9

H11 Johnson Creek High School Gabrielle Trujillo 5 (20) 5 (20) 5 (18) 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 9

I8 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Matthew fox 3 (23) 3 (21) 2 (23) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

L6 Union Grove High School Alec Edstrom 4 (21) 1 (25) 1 (24) 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

M14 New Berlin Eisenhower Faith Derengowski 1 (25) 4 (24) 5 (21) 10 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6

M15 New Berlin Eisenhower Shaanvi Shree 2 (25) 1 (24) 2 (24) 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

P6 Elkhorn Area High School Marshall Griffin 2 (25) 3 (25) 1 (25) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

P7 Elkhorn Area High School Taylor Sandnes 5 (18) 4 (21) 4 (21) 13 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 8
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Friday Night Lights

Solo Serious Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A11 Burlington High School Charlie Bunker 3 (20) 3 (24) 5 (22) 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 9

A12 Burlington High School Viv Lynch 2 (25) 5 (18) 2 (23) 9 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

C8 Badger HS Sam Hill 1 (25) 4 (23) 1 (25) 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

C9 Badger HS Lauren Helsing 1 (23) 3 (23) 3 (24) 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

D8 Milton High School Lexi Slagle 4 (24) 4 (22) 1 (25) 9 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5

J3 Fort Atkinson HS Russell Frey 5 (18) 1 (24) 4 (23) 10 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 7

M9 New Berlin Eisenhower Anna Wahl 4 (20) 2 (24) 4 (23) 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 8

X5 Oak Creek High School Mason Thomas 3 (24) 1 (25) 2 (24) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

X6 Oak Creek High School Harsehaj Kaur 2 (21) 2 (23) 3 (23) 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Special Occasion Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A7 Burlington High School Paige Pirocanac 5 (19) 2 (24) 5 (21) 12 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 6

A8 Burlington High School Ean Juskiewicz 1 (25) 1 (25) 4 (23) 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

A9 Burlington High School Tito Cutugno 5 (19) 5 (22) 3 (23) 13 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 8

D7 Milton High School Abby Scherwitz 1 (25) 5 (24) 2 (25) 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

H8 Johnson Creek High School Anna Yezzi 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 (24) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

H9 Johnson Creek High School Rianne Remsik 4 (24) 3 (25) 5 (22) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 7

P1 Elkhorn Area High School Ximena Huerta 3 (25) 4 (24) 2 (23) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

T10 Monroe High School Manal Mustafa 2 (25) 5 (18) 5 (19) 12 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 6

T11 Monroe High School Ethan Pulvermacher 4 (22) 5 (22) 3 (23) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 7

T12 Monroe High School Carter Steinmann 5 (19) 3 (23) 5 (19) 13 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 8

X3 Oak Creek High School Rowan Hildebrant 3 (23) 2 (25) 4 (23) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

X4 Oak Creek High School Riya Lahoti 5 (24) 4 (23) 1 (25) 10 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5
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Friday Night Lights

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Prelim

result1 2 3

A10 Burlington High School Kaitlin Frohmader 2 (25) 1 (24) 1 (23) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

C7 Badger HS Muneeza Munawar 3 (24) 3 (23) 2 (23) 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

F3 Turner High School Katrina Roser 4 (21) 2 (24) 4 (19) 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 7

I4 Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics Andy Duff 4 (22) 5 (19) 3 (20) 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 9

J2 Fort Atkinson HS Kiara Wolfram 1 (22) 4 (20) 3 (23) 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

M7 New Berlin Eisenhower Liam Delmore 1 (25) 3 (22) 2 (20) 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

M8 New Berlin Eisenhower Steve Zang 2 (22) 4 (22) 5 (16) 11 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 8

O5 Sauk Prairie-Eagles Elizabeth Berglund 5 (18) 1 (25) 1 (23) 7 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

P2 Elkhorn Area High School Cade Fisher 3 (21) 2 (24) 4 (21) 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 6
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Friday Night Lights

Demonstration Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D6 F2 T4 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

A27 AJ Ivkovich and Maddie Ivkovich Burlington High School 1 1 3 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

M18 Siobhan Carroll New Berlin Eisenhower 2 2 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

O14 Matthew Ries Sauk Prairie-Eagles 5 3 2 10 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

L9 Grace Ziegler Union Grove High School 3 4 4 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4

M17 Srishrika Pattaswamy and Cindy Liu New Berlin Eisenhower 4 5 5 14 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5
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Friday Night Lights

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N1 K1 U1 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

O7 Mason Gassman Sauk Prairie-Eagles 3 1 1 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

M10 Cindy Bian New Berlin Eisenhower 1 3 2 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

D11 Kamran Mirza Milton High School 2 2 3 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

O8 Charlotte Larson Sauk Prairie-Eagles 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Farrago
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 J2 F1 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

O6 Ibrahim Muhammad Sauk Prairie-Eagles 2 2 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

D10 Zoe Bloomer Milton High School 1 3 3 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

X7 Tre-Thomas Martin Oak Creek High School 3 4 2 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

D9 Atalissa Wells Milton High School 4 1 5 10 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4

A13 Stella Trapp Burlington High School 5 6 4 15 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 5

T13 Elaina Jordan Monroe High School 6 5 6 17 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 6
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Friday Night Lights

Group Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M1 I3 O3 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

P9 Corrina Lueptow, Lili Martinez and Ben Brauer Elkhorn Area High School 1 3 1 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

N2 Amanda Eaton and Megan Ehle Janesville Parker 2 1 4 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

T20 Quinn Moorman and Auria Sieme Monroe High School 3 2 2 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

U5 Alyssa Poulakos and Elli Siettmann Whitnall High School 4 4 3 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Impromptu
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A3 H2 T1 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

I9 Alvaro Zambrano Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

N1 Riley Allred Janesville Parker 3 2 2 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

J8 Quinn Teubert Fort Atkinson HS 2 3 3 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

D12 Ellen Toberman Milton High School 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4

C16 Carley Brown Badger HS 5 6 5 16 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 5

J7 Kensington Narkis Fort Atkinson HS 6 5 6 17 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 6
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Friday Night Lights

Informative/4 Minute
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H3 L1 P1 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

M11 Anna-Louise Emery New Berlin Eisenhower 2 1 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

I7 McKenzie McIntyre Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics 1 3 3 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

A18 Laura Haske Burlington High School 3 2 2 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

M12 Alyla Gordon New Berlin Eisenhower 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4

J6 Brooke Harlfinger Fort Atkinson HS 5 5 5 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5

O10 Max Schlavik Sauk Prairie-Eagles 6 6 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6
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Friday Night Lights

Moments in History
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C2 X1 D5 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

C17 Anna Dickfoss Badger HS 4 1 1 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

I11 Cody Holmes Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics 1 4 2 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

H12 Olivia Sykes Johnson Creek High School 2 3 3 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

A24 Dori O'Sullivan Burlington High School 3 2 4 9 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team T5 O2 P3 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

A1 Megan Baumeister Burlington High School 1 3 1 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

C1 Mel Soto Badger HS 2 1 4 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

M1 Smriti Tiwari New Berlin Eisenhower 3 2 3 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

H1 Alyssa Kunath Johnson Creek High School 4 5 2 11 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 4

I1 Anna Becker Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics 5 4 5 14 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5

D1 Olivia Seichter Milton High School 6 6 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6
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Friday Night Lights

Play Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 C5 I2 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

L10 Jordan Goggins and Madylin Lorey Union Grove High School 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

T19 Matt Sniff and Dan Sniff Monroe High School 2 3 2 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

M20 Srinika Pattaswamy and Eliska Liang New Berlin Eisenhower 4 2 4 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

B5 Kadin Wojcik and Kiel Wolff Janesville Craig 3 4 3 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L2 C6 H1 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

A2 Danielle Lamere Burlington High School 4 1 1 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

M2 Bailey Larsen New Berlin Eisenhower 1 2 5 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

M3 Xitlali Martinez New Berlin Eisenhower 3 3 2 8 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

T1 Jade Lara Monroe High School 2 7 3 12 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4

K2 Hailey Beeman Parkview High School 5 5 4 14 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5

F1 Aubryana Tripp Turner High School 6 4 7 17 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 6

D3 Hannah Mirza Milton High School 7 6 6 19 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 7
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Friday Night Lights

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L3 C4 T3 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

M4 Nithila Sivapunniyam New Berlin Eisenhower 1 2 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

D5 Alivia King Milton High School 2 4 2 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

R2 Reanne Mikkelson Stoughton High School 3 1 5 9 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

H6 Brooklyn Patterson Johnson Creek High School 5 3 4 12 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

C3 Jamie Carr Badger HS 7 5 3 15 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5

J1 Breanna Lurvey Fort Atkinson HS 4 6 7 17 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 6

A5 Wendy Villagran Burlington High School 6 7 6 19 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 7
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Friday Night Lights

Public Address
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Friday Night Lights

Radio Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D2 R1 X2 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

O4 Molly Tierney Sauk Prairie-Eagles 1 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

A6 Nathan Jessup Burlington High School 4 2 1 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

C5 Kaleigh Leach Badger HS 3 3 3 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3

T8 Braedon Klemm Monroe High School 2 4 6 12 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4

I3 Alyssa Gorte Shoreland Lutheran High School Forensics 5 5 4 14 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5

T9 Noah Gatdula Monroe High School 6 6 5 17 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 6
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Friday Night Lights

Solo Humorous Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 D9 O1 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

L6 Alec Edstrom Union Grove High School 1 4 1 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

P6 Marshall Griffin Elkhorn Area High School 2 1 3 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

M15 Shaanvi Shree New Berlin Eisenhower 3 2 2 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

A20 Erin Torpy Burlington High School 4 3 4 11 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4
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Friday Night Lights

Solo Serious Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 I1 P2 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

C9 Lauren Helsing Badger HS 1 2 4 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

C8 Sam Hill Badger HS 3 1 3 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

X6 Harsehaj Kaur Oak Creek High School 2 4 2 8 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

D8 Lexi Slagle Milton High School 4 5 1 10 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4

X5 Mason Thomas Oak Creek High School 5 3 5 13 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 5
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Friday Night Lights

Special Occasion Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 T2 D11 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

D7 Abby Scherwitz Milton High School 1 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

P1 Ximena Huerta Elkhorn Area High School 2 3 1 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

H8 Anna Yezzi Johnson Creek High School 4 2 4 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

A8 Ean Juskiewicz Burlington High School 3 4 3 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4

X3 Rowan Hildebrant Oak Creek High School 5 5 5 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5
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Friday Night Lights

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D8 D4 D10 Rank
total

1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s 7s 8s Place

C7 Muneeza Munawar Badger HS 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

J2 Kiara Wolfram Fort Atkinson HS 3 2 2 7 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

A10 Kaitlin Frohmader Burlington High School 2 4 4 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3

O5 Elizabeth Berglund Sauk Prairie-Eagles 5 3 3 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4

M7 Liam Delmore New Berlin Eisenhower 4 5 5 14 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 5
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